Highland Park Elementary Summary Report

Overall Rating: Exemplary

Are we in compliance with all legislative statutory reporting and policy requirements? YES

Fine Arts
Ll Ll
Unacceptable Acceptable

Wellness and Physical Education
L] L]
Unacceptable Acceptable

Community and Parental Involvement

0 0

Unacceptable Acceptable

21 Century Workforce Development

Ol Ol
Unacceptable Acceptable

2"¢ Language Acquisition
Ul Ll
Unacceptable Acceptable

Digital Learning Environment
Ll Ll
Unacceptable Acceptable

Dropout Prevention
Ol ]

Unacceptable Acceptable

Gifted and Talented Programs
O U
Unacceptable Acceptable

O

Recognized

L]
Recognized

O

Recognized

O

Recognized

O

Recognized

O

Recognized

d

Recognized

O

Recognized

Exemplary

Exemplary

Exemplary

Exemplary

Exemplary

Exemplary

Exemplary

Exemplary

9.62

9.7

9.78

9.85

9.79

9.6

9.74

9.73



