Highland Park Elementary Summary Report

Overall Rating: **Exemplary**

Are we in compliance with all legislative statutory reporting and policy requirements? YES

Fine Arts				0.60
			Superior la ma	9.62
Unacceptable	Acceptable	Recognized	Exemplary	
Wellness and Physic	al Education			
			\boxtimes	9.7
Unacceptable	Acceptable	Recognized	Exemplary	
Community and Pare	ental Involvemen	ıt		
			\boxtimes	9.78
Unacceptable	Acceptable	Recognized	Exemplary	
21 st Century Workfo	rce Development	i		
			\boxtimes	9.85
Unacceptable	Acceptable	Recognized	Exemplary	
2 nd Language Acquis	ition			
			\boxtimes	9.79
Unacceptable	Acceptable	Recognized	Exemplary	
Digital Learning Envi	ronment			
			\boxtimes	9.6
Unacceptable	Acceptable	Recognized	Exemplary	
Dropout Prevention				
			\boxtimes	9.74
Unacceptable	Acceptable	Recognized	Exemplary	
Gifted and Talented	Programs			
			\boxtimes	9.73
Unacceptable	Acceptable	Recognized	Exemplary	